9th International Youth Diving Meet

= wre. 201 Gl
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

RESULT Print: 2019-4-26 05:15 PM

COMPETITION: 6.2 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

RANK NAME AG NAT DD START RESULT TOTAL
1. Anna Konanykhina 2004 RUS 9.4 159.75 206.80 366.55
2. Andrea Spendolini Sirieix 2004 GBR 9.4 162.50 187.30 349.80
3. Crina Tofan 2005 ROU 9.4 139.65 188.10 327.75
4. Tatiana Conn 2004 CAN 8.8 168.90 158.20 327.10
5. Chloe Johnson 2005 GBR 8.3 163.50 155.35 318.85
6. Antonia-Mihaela Pavel 2004 ROU 9.4 150.55 164.60 315.15
7. Stella Lindqvist 2004 SWE 7.6 143.75 150.90 294.65
8. Nicole Piltz 2005 GER 7.7 145.45 131.05 276.50
9. Kseniia Bailo 2005 UKR 8.2 157.20 116.60 273.80
10. Pia Sletten 2004 NOR 8.0 147.80 122.40 270.20
11. Odessa Kack 2005 FIN 7.5 138.60 130.05 268.65
12. Rose Blackhall 2004 AUS 9.3 122.40 130.55 252.95
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DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.2

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

RA NAME

1. Konanykhina, Anna

2. Spendolini Sirieix, Andrea

3. Tofan, Crina

4. Conn, Tatiana

5. Johnson, Chloe

6. Pavel, Antonia-Mihaela

7. Lindqvist, Stella

8. Piltz, Nicole

9. Bailo, Kseniia

10. Sletten, Pia

11. Kack, Odessa

12. Blackhall, Rose
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NAT
RUS

GBR

ROU

CAN

GBR

ROU

SWE

GER

UKR

NOR

FIN

AUS

DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 IJ5
107B 3.0 75 70 70 75 75
407C 3.2 75 70 75 75 70
5253B 3.2 75 70 70 75 75
107B 3.0 80 75 80 75 80
407C 3.2 50 50 45 45 45
5253B 3.2 75 75 75 75 70
5253B 3.2 65 65 6.0 6.0 65
107B 3.0 65 70 65 65 65
407C 3.2 65 70 75 7.0 75
405B 2.8 80 70 70 70 7.0
5253B 3.2 55 60 6.0 55 6.0
305C 2.8 50 55 55 50 45
405C 2.7 50 50 45 55 45
205C 2.8 65 65 65 65 65
305C 2.8 70 70 75 75 75
107B 3.0 6.0 55 55 55 65
5253B 3.2 65 65 6.0 55 65
407C 3.2 55 6.0 50 50 6.0
105B 2.4 65 70 70 65 7.0
405C 2.7 70 70 70 70 70
5233D 25 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 65
105B 2.4 70 70 70 6.0 7.0
405C 2.7 45 40 45 50 45
5134D 2.6 60 6.0 55 50 55
5233D 25 30 40 30 30 30
105B 2.6 65 65 65 65 65
405C 3.1 55 45 45 45 50
205C 2.8 65 65 65 70 75
405B 2.8 40 25 35 25 45
105B 2.4 55 6.0 55 50 5.0
614B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 45 6.0
105B 2.4 55 55 55 50 55
405C 2.7 55 60 6.0 55 6.0
305C 2.8 65 65 65 6.0 7.0
5253B 3.2 50 55 55 50 6.0
207C 3.3 30 20 20 25 3.0
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(115.30)
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TOTAL
366.55
(159.75)

349.80
(162.50)

327.75
(139.65)

327.10
(168.90)

318.85
(163.50)

315.15
(150.55)

294.65
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273.80
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(147.80)

268.65
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252.95
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STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 3 JUMPS: 36

COMPETITION: 6.2

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov Referee :
Julian Bellan Anke Piper GER
Referee
Judges
JU1l Reuben Ross CAN
JU 2 Jouni Seppénen FIN
JU 3 Christian Picker GER
JU4 Kate Shepherd RSA
JUS5 luliia Likhachova UKR
Speaker:
x = two points penalty Kerstin Taubert GER
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